
Standard Screwdrivers
Wera Kraftform Plus standard screwdrivers transfer more torque with less effort, relieving 
physical stress even during intensive use. Combined with other practical and technical 
product advantages, such as the lasertip for a secure fit in the screw, and greater  
cam-out protection, Kraftform screwdrivers are the perfect choice for manual work.
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Standard Screwdrivers

Part Number Part Image Type Tip Size Overall 
Length

Shaft 
Length

Shaft 
Diameter

Handle 
Length Handle Type Price

TW-SD-SL-1

Slotted

3.0mm 6.3in 
(160mm)

3.1in 
(80mm)

0.12in 
(3.0mm)

3.2in 
(81mm)

Kraftform 
ergonomic 

handle

$3.00

TW-SD-SL-2 4.0mm 7.8in 
(198mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

0.16in 
(4.0mm)

3.9in 
(99mm)

$4.00

TW-SD-SL-3 5.5mm 8.8in 
(223mm)

4.9in 
(125mm)

0.22in 
(5.6mm) $7.00

TW-SD-SL-4 6.5mm 12.4in 
(315mm)

5.9in 
(150mm)

0.26in 
(6.5mm)

4.1in 
(104mm) $10.00

05008027055* 4.0mm 10.0in 
(255mm)

11.8in 
(300mm)

0.16in 
(4.0mm)

3.9in 
(99mm)

$8.00

05008060055* 5.5mm 11.0in 
(280mm)

11.8in 
(300mm)

0.24in 
(6.1mm) $9.00

TW-SD-PH-1

Phillips

#1 9.4in 
(240mm)

3.1in 
(80mm)

0.12in 
(3.0mm) $7.00

TW-SD-PH-2 #2 10.6in 
(269mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

0.20in 
(5.1mm)

4.1in 
(104mm) $9.00

TW-SD-PH-3* #0 5.6in 
(141mm)

2.4in 
(60mm)

0.12in 
(3.0mm)

3.2in 
(81mm) $5.00

05008730055 #2 15.9in 
(405mm)

11.8in 
(300mm)

0.24in 
(6.1mm)

4.1in 
(104mm) $10.00

*Includes a hardened Black Point tip instead of laser-etched non-slip tip.
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For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/TW-SD-SL-1
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/TW-SD-SL-2
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/TW-SD-SL-3
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/TW-SD-SL-4
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05008027055
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05008060055
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/TW-SD-PH-1
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/TW-SD-PH-2
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/TW-SD-PH-3
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05008730055


Screwdrivers
Standard Screwdrivers - Cont’d

Part Number Part Image Type Tip Size Overall 
Length

Shaft 
Length

Shaft 
Diameter

Handle 
Length Handle Type Price

05023105001

External hex

2.0mm 5.7in 
(145mm)

3.0in 
(75mm)

0.12in 
(3.0mm)

2.8in 
(70mm)

Kraftform 
ergonomic 

handle

$3.00

05023107001 2.5mm

6.1in 
(156mm)

3.2in 
(81mm)

$4.00

05023110001 3.0mm 0.16in 
(4.0mm) $4.00

05138262055* Tamperproof 
torx TX20 7.8in 

(198mm)
3.9in 

(100mm)
0.18in 

(4.6mm)
3.9in 

(99mm) $8.00

*Includes a hardened Black Point tip instead of laser-etched non-slip tip.

Standard Screwdriver Sets

Part Number Number of Pieces Part Image Type Tip Size Set Includes Price

TW-SD-SET-1 6

Phillips #1
#2

(4) slotted screwdrivers (3, 4, 5.5, 6.5mm), (2) Phillips 
screwdrivers (#1, #2), wall mount rack $35.00

Slotted
3.0mm
4.0mm
5.5mm
6.5mm
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For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05023105001
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05023107001
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05023110001
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05138262055
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/TW-SD-SET-1
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